RAL.LI ALEMANYA -1/32 - 12 ETAPA

[POS| Ne | PILOT | Gr. |Copa] T.Etapa T1 T2 T3 | T4 | T5 [T.TOTAL| ESCUDERIA |  COTXE |
1 105 ELOI ROTLLANT WRC 208,98 53,669 43,635 43,982 38,624 29,069 208,98 TOT LIMIT TOYOTA
2 106 JOSEP M2 ROTLLANT WRC 209,40 51,706 46,805 42,369 38,016 30,504 209,40 TOT LIMIT TOYOTA
3 203 DAVID AVILA WRC 212,38 55,315 44,322 44,447 39,176 29,121 212,38 CERDANYOLA SLOT LAMBORGHINI
4 80 ASENSIO CAMPOS WRC 213,33 51,709 46,646 44,433 40,78 29,762 213,33 PS PEUGEOT
5 200 TONI MULET AK 221,54 54,25 46,477 47,388 41,755 31,665 221,54 CERDANYOLA SLOT FERRARI
6 82 SIMO SERRA WRC 227,17 58,461 45285 45,657 43,9083 33,864 227,17 PS ASTON MARTIN
7 40 JAUME MARTINEZ SN 235,92 55,5689 49,915 49,87 45,639 34,91 235,92 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
8 152 TITO GARCIA SN 239,74 56,403 53,001 50,528 45,417 34,393 239,74 MIR@COMNEM FERRARI
9 139 DAVID VALVERDE AK 242,56 61,132 49,692 50,332 45,148 36,255 242,56 GASS FERRARI
10 133 LLUIS SANCHEZ SN 244 93 53,688 53,127 50,881 51,086 36,144 244,93 KEIMXTA TEAM FERRARI
11 154 LLUIS RICARD SN 249,68 57,102 51,821 55,984 48,252 36,524 249,68 MIR@COMNEM FERRARI
12 130 JOAN SARSANEDAS SN 250,46 57,243 55,037 53,064 48,755 36,361 250,46 COCOTEAM FERRARI
13 121 JOAN LLANES SN 250,85 55,878 50,36 57,893 49,358 37,365 250,85 SCA FERRARI
14 73 DANI SAHBI SN 252,87 59,356 57,224 52,009 48,207 36,071 252,87 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
15 92 SERGI SALUDES SN 255,68 61,663 53,888 55,257 50,437 34,437 255,68 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
16 187 MARC CUARTERO SN 256,70 60,638 54,573 55,354 50,537 35,594 256,70 . FERRARI
17 163 ALBERT GRANADOS SN 258,84 62,695 55,166 55,401 49,101 36,476 258,84 CALAFORNIA SLOT FERRARI
18 22 ORIOL RIBO N 260,17 62,884 56,812 56,688 46,523 37,259 260,17 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
19 120 JORDI LLANES N 261,99 61,984 56,701 58,202 48,825 36,274 261,99 SCA CITROEN
20 119 JOEL REY N 262,96 60,538 58,116 58,29 48,808 37,209 262,96 SCA CITROEN
21 136 JORDI GALLART N 264,19 63,717 59,205 56,643 48,764 35,864 264,19 MONTMANTELL-TIC TOC CITROEN C4
22 101 RAMON BOQUE SN 264,98 71,503 54,524 55,933 47,079 35,945 264,98 PS FERRARI
23 4 RAFA BENITO N V 265,68 63,521 58,282 56,673 48,434 38,769 265,68 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
24 12 MAURICI CANONGIA DESF 267,52 66,183 58,286 58,666 47,748 36,638 267,52 LLUM-LLAMP POLO
25 162 MARCEL.LI PRAT N Vv 271,57 64,18 61,945 57,798 50,051 37,594 271,57 CALAFORNIA SLOT CITROEN
26 51 NESTOR TRONCOSO SN 273,11 66,981 59,71 60,409 49,772 36,241 273,11 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
27 117 MIQUEL ORTEGA AK 274,61 72,824 56,504 55917 50,638 38,725 274,61 TOT LIMIT ASTON MARTIN
28 83 BETLEM CAMPS N D 276,17 64,972 60,02 60,776 51,982 38,415 276,17 PS CITROEN C4
29 68 PAU CANONGIA SN 276,22 67,636 62,131 58,66 50,898 36,897 276,22 LLUM-LLAMP PEUGEOT
30 46 JOSEP LLUIS VILA DESF 279,91 66,959 62,268 61,825 51,03 37,826 279,91 LLUM-LLAMP POLO
31 199 JAUME MULET N | 280,53 63,882 59,643 63,003 54,28 39,724 280,53 CERDANYOLA SLOT CITROEN C4
32 24 LLORENG MARTIN DESF 281,06 66,759 64,97 60,702 50,273 38,357 281,06 LLUM-LLAMP POLO
33 13 MONTSE EGEA N D-V 281,08 65,969 62,009 61,834 51,456 39,808 281,08 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
34 43 JOSEP NUNO N 281,56 68,377 62,811 63,178 49,341 37,853 281,56 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
35 204 MARAVI N D 282,85 67,063 63,137 62,079 52,447 38,123 282,85 CERDANYOLA SLOT CITROEN C4
36 128 JOAQUIM FERNANDEZ N V 282,93 63,25 65,465 59,073 54,44 40,706 282,93 COCOTEAM CITROEN
37 147 JORDI BOSOM SN 283,25 68,394 63,356 60,705 51,218 39,579 283,25 SLOT PUIGCERDA SUBARU
38 125 JORDI SANCHEZ DESF 283,38 66,233 62,351 60,56 53,533 40,699 283,38 AS POLO
39 156 LLUIS TORRA DESF 284,87 66,899 59,506 63,764 56,071 38,633 284,87 MIAU TEAM POLO
40 127 CLAUDI MARTI N V 284,89 65,408 62,383 61,533 55,503 40,068 284,89 COCOTEAM CITROEN
41 172 JORDI ESTRADA SN 285,11 70,637 64,143 62,1 49,908 38,327 285,11 PEUGEOT
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179
158
107
14
110
39
91
21
35
74
64
41
122
148

129
111
157
90

135
175
151
72
17

173
149
205

SALVADOR COLILLAS
DAVID ROCA
EDUARD BENITO
JOAN SOLDEVILA
MIQUEL ANGEL SIMO
JOSEP AGUILERA
JORDI SANMART!I
JOSEP RIBO

XENIA VALVERDE
DAVID ALVAREZ
MANEL TRIVINO
MARTI AGUILERA
XAVIER PONT
MARC BOSOM
DAVID BENITO

JEP MARTI
FREDERIC MIRO
TONI ESPELT
JESUS CAMACHO
ANNA JUNCADELLA
JOAN GALLART
ROGER ESCORSELL
MARC ORTEGA
DOLORS VICENTE
JOAN CANONGIA
ELI NUNO

JOSEP ESCORSELL
LUC BOSOM
ISMAEL PEREZ

DESF
DESF
DESF
N
DESF
SN
DESF

286,69
287,32
287,57
288,27
288,71
289,56
289,86
290,30
294,32
294,54
294,74
296,36
296,59
300,58
302,24
304,42
305,18
307,03
307,36
307,52
310,67
312,43
312,45
315,69
318,50
319,40
323,52
346,03
357,92

67,866
68,396
69,333
65,259
65,615
66,876
66,536
69,782
65,006
69,182
81,929
72,005
68,805
70,826
69,646
70,288
75,458
69,332
70,277
69,503
75,354
74,062
75,302
74,446
84,966
73,593
82,471
81,913
86,107

62,993
61,139
61,965
67,156
62,835
66,457
62,08
64,982
79,59
61,201
58,4
64,349
64,238
65,424
68,21
70,485
67,567
67,764
67,756
66,421
69,31
70,952
68,071
69,854
69,288
70,036
69,381
76,333
80,114

60,621
64,875
59,883
61,719
66,949
60,044
67,067
62,4
59,517
67,378
56,71
63,624
64,11
64,474
66,563
65,71
64,894
69,561
65,587
71,902
65,619
69,223
68,651
68,972
69,768
73,682
70,115
71,789
74,049

55,735
55,106
57,441
52,42
54,475
57,652
54,859
50,174
52,416
58,248
58,669
56,126
58,139
57,91

55,036
55,615
56,497
58,124
62,882
57,74
57,085
54,367
58,356
57,783
53,011
58,572
57,743
66,358
63,16

39,477
37,805
38,951
41,719
38,841
38,529
39,323
42,967
37,791
38,534
39,033
40,255
41,296
41,95
42,781
42,323
40,762
42,251
40,857
41,957
43,297
43,823
42,067
44,632
41,465
43,521
43,809
49,639
54,485

286,69
287,32
287,57
288,27
288,71
289,56
289,86
290,30
294,32
294,54
294,74
296,36
296,59
300,58
302,24
304,42
305,18
307,03
307,36
307,52
310,67
312,43
312,45
315,69
318,50
319,40
323,52
346,03
357,92

MIAU TEAM
MIAU TEAM
AS
AS

LLUM-LLAMP
AS
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
MIAU TEAM
SLOT PUIGCERDA
LLUM-LLAMP
COCOTEAM

MIAU TEAM
AS
LLUM-LLAMP
SPA-MONTMANTELL

TOT LIMIT
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP

SLOT PUIGCERDA
SLOT PUIGCERDA

POLO
POLO
POLO
CITROEN
POLO
FERRARI
POLO
CITROEN C4
CITROEN
POLO
PEUGEOT
CITROEN C4
POLO
CITRON C4
CITROEN C4
CITROEN
POLO
POLO
POLO
CITROEN C4
CITROEN C4
CITROEN
CITROEN C4
CITROEN
POLO
SUBARU
CITROEN
CITROEN C
SUBARU



