

RAL.LI ALEMANYA - 1/32 - 1ª ETAPA

POS	Nº	PILOT	Gr.	Copa	T.Etapa	T 1	T 2	T 3	T 4	T 5	T. TOTAL	ESCUDERIA	COTXE
1	105	ELOI ROTLLANT	WRC		208,98	53,669	43,635	43,982	38,624	29,069	208,98	TOT LIMIT	TOYOTA
2	106	JOSEP Mª ROTLLANT	WRC		209,40	51,706	46,805	42,369	38,016	30,504	209,40	TOT LIMIT	TOYOTA
3	203	DAVID AVILA	WRC		212,38	55,315	44,322	44,447	39,176	29,121	212,38	CERDANYOLA SLOT	LAMBORGHINI
4	80	ASENSIO CAMPOS	WRC		213,33	51,709	46,646	44,433	40,78	29,762	213,33	PS	PEUGEOT
5	200	TONI MULET	AK		221,54	54,25	46,477	47,388	41,755	31,665	221,54	CERDANYOLA SLOT	FERRARI
6	82	SIMO SERRA	WRC		227,17	58,461	45,285	45,657	43,903	33,864	227,17	PS	ASTON MARTIN
7	40	JAUME MARTINEZ	SN		235,92	55,589	49,915	49,87	45,639	34,91	235,92	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
8	152	TITO GARCIA	SN		239,74	56,403	53,001	50,528	45,417	34,393	239,74	MIR@COMNEM	FERRARI
9	139	DAVID VALVERDE	AK		242,56	61,132	49,692	50,332	45,148	36,255	242,56	GASS	FERRARI
10	133	LLUIS SANCHEZ	SN		244,93	53,688	53,127	50,881	51,086	36,144	244,93	KEIMXTA TEAM	FERRARI
11	154	LLUIS RICARD	SN		249,68	57,102	51,821	55,984	48,252	36,524	249,68	MIR@COMNEM	FERRARI
12	130	JOAN SANSANEDAS	SN		250,46	57,243	55,037	53,064	48,755	36,361	250,46	COCOTEAM	FERRARI
13	121	JOAN LLANES	SN		250,85	55,878	50,36	57,893	49,358	37,365	250,85	SCA	FERRARI
14	73	DANI SAHBI	SN		252,87	59,356	57,224	52,009	48,207	36,071	252,87	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
15	92	SERGI SALUDES	SN		255,68	61,663	53,888	55,257	50,437	34,437	255,68	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
16	187	MARC CUARTERO	SN		256,70	60,638	54,573	55,354	50,537	35,594	256,70	.	FERRARI
17	163	ALBERT GRANADOS	SN		258,84	62,695	55,166	55,401	49,101	36,476	258,84	CALAFORNIA SLOT	FERRARI
18	22	ORIOI RIBÓ	N		260,17	62,884	56,812	56,688	46,523	37,259	260,17	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
19	120	JORDI LLANES	N		261,99	61,984	56,701	58,202	48,825	36,274	261,99	SCA	CITROEN
20	119	JOEL REY	N		262,96	60,538	58,116	58,29	48,808	37,209	262,96	SCA	CITROEN
21	136	JORDI GALLART	N		264,19	63,717	59,205	56,643	48,764	35,864	264,19	MONTMANTELL-TIC TOC	CITROEN C4
22	101	RAMON BOQUE	SN		264,98	71,503	54,524	55,933	47,079	35,945	264,98	PS	FERRARI
23	4	RAFA BENITO	N	V	265,68	63,521	58,282	56,673	48,434	38,769	265,68	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
24	12	MAURICI CANONGIA	DESF		267,52	66,183	58,286	58,666	47,748	36,638	267,52	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
25	162	MARCEL.LI PRAT	N	V	271,57	64,18	61,945	57,798	50,051	37,594	271,57	CALAFORNIA SLOT	CITROEN
26	51	NESTOR TRONCOSO	SN		273,11	66,981	59,71	60,409	49,772	36,241	273,11	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
27	117	MIQUEL ORTEGA	AK		274,61	72,824	56,504	55,917	50,638	38,725	274,61	TOT LIMIT	ASTON MARTIN
28	83	BETLEM CAMPS	N	D	276,17	64,972	60,02	60,776	51,982	38,415	276,17	PS	CITROEN C4
29	68	PAU CANONGIA	SN		276,22	67,636	62,131	58,66	50,898	36,897	276,22	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
30	46	JOSEP LLUIS VILA	DESF		279,91	66,959	62,268	61,825	51,03	37,826	279,91	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
31	199	JAUME MULET	N	I	280,53	63,882	59,643	63,003	54,28	39,724	280,53	CERDANYOLA SLOT	CITROEN C4
32	24	LLORENÇ MARTIN	DESF		281,06	66,759	64,97	60,702	50,273	38,357	281,06	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
33	13	MONTSE EGEA	N	D-V	281,08	65,969	62,009	61,834	51,456	39,808	281,08	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
34	43	JOSEP NUÑO	N		281,56	68,377	62,811	63,178	49,341	37,853	281,56	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
35	204	MAR AVI	N	D	282,85	67,063	63,137	62,079	52,447	38,123	282,85	CERDANYOLA SLOT	CITROEN C4
36	128	JOAQUIM FERNANDEZ	N	V	282,93	63,25	65,465	59,073	54,44	40,706	282,93	COCOTEAM	CITROEN
37	147	JORDI BOSOM	SN		283,25	68,394	63,356	60,705	51,218	39,579	283,25	SLOT PUIGCERDÀ	SUBARU
38	125	JORDI SANCHEZ	DESF		283,38	66,233	62,351	60,56	53,533	40,699	283,38	AS	POLO
39	156	LLUIS TORRA	DESF		284,87	66,899	59,506	63,764	56,071	38,633	284,87	MIAU TEAM	POLO
40	127	CLAUDI MARTI	N	V	284,89	65,408	62,383	61,533	55,503	40,068	284,89	COCOTEAM	CITROEN
41	172	JORDI ESTRADA	SN		285,11	70,637	64,143	62,1	49,908	38,327	285,11	.	PEUGEOT

42	179	SALVADOR COLILLAS	DESF		286,69	67,866	62,993	60,621	55,735	39,477	286,69	MIAU TEAM	POLO
43	158	DAVID ROCA	DESF		287,32	68,396	61,139	64,875	55,106	37,805	287,32	MIAU TEAM	POLO
44	107	EDUARD BENITO	DESF		287,57	69,333	61,965	59,883	57,441	38,951	287,57	AS	POLO
45	14	JOAN SOLDEVILA	N	V	288,27	65,259	67,156	61,719	52,42	41,719	288,27	AS	CITROEN
46	110	MIQUEL ANGEL SIMO	DESF		288,71	65,615	62,835	66,949	54,475	38,841	288,71	.	POLO
47	39	JOSEP AGUILERA	SN		289,56	66,876	66,457	60,044	57,652	38,529	289,56	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
48	91	JORDI SANMARTI	DESF		289,86	66,536	62,08	67,067	54,859	39,323	289,86	AS	POLO
49	21	JOSEP RIBÓ	N	V	290,30	69,782	64,982	62,4	50,174	42,967	290,30	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
50	35	XENIA VALVERDE	N	D	294,32	65,006	79,59	59,517	52,416	37,791	294,32	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
51	74	DAVID ALVAREZ	DESF		294,54	69,182	61,201	67,378	58,248	38,534	294,54	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
52	64	MANEL TRIVIÑO	AK		294,74	81,929	58,4	56,71	58,669	39,033	294,74	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
53	41	MARTI AGUILERA	N	I	296,36	72,005	64,349	63,624	56,126	40,255	296,36	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
54	122	XAVIER PONT	DESF		296,59	68,805	64,238	64,11	58,139	41,296	296,59	MIAU TEAM	POLO
55	148	MARC BOSOM	N	I	300,58	70,826	65,424	64,474	57,91	41,95	300,58	SLOT PUIGCERDÀ	CITRON C4
56	6	DAVID BENITO	N	I	302,24	69,646	68,21	66,563	55,036	42,781	302,24	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
57	129	JEP MARTI	N	I	304,42	70,288	70,485	65,71	55,615	42,323	304,42	COCOTEAM	CITROEN
58	111	FREDERIC MIRO	DESF		305,18	75,458	67,567	64,894	56,497	40,762	305,18	.	POLO
59	157	TONI ESPELT	DESF		307,03	69,332	67,764	69,561	58,124	42,251	307,03	MIAU TEAM	POLO
60	90	JESUS CAMACHO	DESF		307,36	70,277	67,756	65,587	62,882	40,857	307,36	AS	POLO
61	3	ANNA JUNCADELLA	N	D-V	307,52	69,503	66,421	71,902	57,74	41,957	307,52	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
62	135	JOAN GALLART	N	V	310,67	75,354	69,31	65,619	57,085	43,297	310,67	SPA-MONTMANTELL	CITROEN C4
63	175	ROGER ESCORSELL	N	I	312,43	74,062	70,952	69,223	54,367	43,823	312,43	.	CITROEN
64	151	MARC ORTEGA	N	I	312,45	75,302	68,071	68,651	58,356	42,067	312,45	TOT LIMIT	CITROEN C4
65	72	DOLORS VICENTE	N	D-V	315,69	74,446	69,854	68,972	57,783	44,632	315,69	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
66	17	JOAN CANONGIA	DESF		318,50	84,966	69,288	69,768	53,011	41,465	318,50	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
67	5	ELI NUÑO	N	D	319,40	73,593	70,036	73,682	58,572	43,521	319,40	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
68	173	JOSEP ESCORSELL	N	V	323,52	82,471	69,381	70,115	57,743	43,809	323,52	.	CITROEN
69	149	LUC BOSOM	N	I	346,03	81,913	76,333	71,789	66,358	49,639	346,03	SLOT PUIGCERDÀ	CITROEN C
70	205	ISMAEL PEREZ	SN		357,92	86,107	80,114	74,049	63,16	54,485	357,92	SLOT PUIGCERDÀ	SUBARU